Project Information for the ATBI Project

Project Details

Principal Investigator:

Project Description:  General ATBI sampling

Project Dates: Start Date: End Date:

Protocol: Sampling is by all conceivable techniques, and takes place at locations determined by

each collector, often on an ad hoc basis.

Project Notes:

Summary: The All Taxa Biodiversity Inventory of Great Smoky Mountains National Park. Many
sources contribute to this large effort. This general category is for data not associated

with any specific project.

Data Summary
Data Collection Year(s): 2006 to 2007

Number of Sites Sampled:
Number of Samplings:
Number of Orders Identified:

Number of Families Identified:

Number of Species ldentified:

Number of Specimens Identified to Species:

Number of Specimens not Identified to Species:

Total Number of Individuals Counted (actual or estimated):
Number of Genera Identified:

Percentage of Major Watersheds Sampled:

Friday, April 17, 2015

433
10
20

33
482
419

1159

38

2%

Page 1 of 1



