## **Project Information for the ATBI Project**

## **Project Details**

-		1.1	
Livin	$\alpha$	Linvoction	tari
-111	IGILIA	I Investiga	

Project Description: General ATBI sampling

**Project Dates:** Start Date: End Date:

Protocol: Sampling is by all conceivable techniques, and takes place at locations determined by

each collector, often on an ad hoc basis.

**Project Notes:** 

**Summary:** The All Taxa Biodiversity Inventory of Great Smoky Mountains National Park. Many

sources contribute to this large effort. This general category is for data not associated

with any specific project.

## **Data Summary**

2006 to 2007 Data Collection Year(s):

Number of Sites Sampled:	3
Number of Samplings:	433
Number of Orders Identified:	10
Number of Families Identified:	20
Number of Species Identified:	33
Number of Specimens Identified to Species:	482
Number of Specimens not Identified to Species:	419
Total Number of Individuals Counted (actual or estimated):	1159
Number of Genera Identified:	38
Percentage of Major Watersheds Sampled:	2 %

Friday, April 17, 2015 Page 1 of 1